2 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NACEW SeriesSurface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
NIC Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C/120Hz
Maximum ESR (Ω)
+20OC/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NACEW220M6.3V4X5.5TR_ _F 22
6.3
0.24 22 18.1 1,000
NACEW330M6.3V5X5.5TR13F 33 0.24 27 12.1 1,000
NACEW470M6.3V5X5.5TR13F 47 0.24 33 8.47 1,000
NACEW101M6.3V6.3X5.5TR13F 100 0.24 50 3.98 1,000
NACEW221M6.3V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 220 0.24 67 1.81 1,000
NACEW331M6.3V6.3X8TR_ _F 330 0.24 105 1.21 1,000
NACEW471M6.3V8X10.5TR_ _F 470 0.28 210 0.99 2,000
NACEW681M6.3V8X10.5TR_ _F 680 0.28 210 0.68 2,000
NACEW681M6.3V10X8TR_ _F 680 0.28 210 0.68 1,000
NACEW102M6.3V8X10.5TR_ _F 1000 0.28 280 0.46 2,000
NACEW152M6.3V10X10.5TR_ _F 1500 0.28 310 0.31 2,000
NACEW332M6.3V12.5X14TR_ _F 3300 0.32 520 0.14 2,000
NACEW682M6.3V16X17TR_ _F 6800 0.38 930 0.093 2,000
NACEW103M6.3V18X17.5TR_ _F 10000 0.46 1200 0.076 2,000
NACEW123M6.3V18X22TR_ _F 12000 0.50 1350 0.069 2,000
NACEW220M10V5X5.5TR13F 22
10
0.20 25 15.1 1,000
NACEW330M10V5X5.5TR13F 33 0.20 30 10.1 1,000
NACEW470M10V6.3X5.5TR13F 47 0.20 41 7.06 1,000
NACEW151M10V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 150 0.20 62 2.21 1,000
NACEW221M10V6.3X8TR_ _F 220 0.20 105 1.51 1,000
NACEW331M10V8X10.5TR_ _F 330 0.24 195 1.21 2,000
NACEW471M10V8X10.5TR_ _F 470 0.24 210 0.85 2,000
NACEW471M10V10X8TR_ _F 470 0.24 210 0.85 1,000
NACEW102M10V10X10.5TR_ _F 1000 0.24 310 0.40 2,000
NACEW222M10V12.5X14TR_ _F 2200 0.24 510 0.18 2,000
NACEW472M10V16X17TR_ _F 4700 0.24 880 0.11 2,000
NACEW682M10V18X17.5TR_ _F 6800 0.34 1150 0.083 2,000
NACEW822M10V18X22TR_ _F 8200 0.38 1350 0.077 2,000
NACEW100M16V4X5.5TR_ _F 10
16
0.16 18 26.5 1,000
NACEW220M16V5X5.5TR13F 22 0.16 27 12.1 1,000
NACEW330M16V6.3X5.5TR13F 33 0.16 40 8.04 1,000
NACEW470M16V6.3X5.5TR13F 47 0.16 48 5.65 1,000
NACEW101M16V6.3X5.5TR13F 100 0.16 60 2.66 1,000
NACEW151M16V6.3X8TR_ _F 150 0.16 95 1.77 1,000
NACEW221M16V6.3X8TR_ _F 220 0.16 105 1.21 1,000
NACEW331M16V8X10.5TR_ _F 330 0.20 195 1.00 2,000
NACEW331M16V10X8TR_ _F 330 0.20 195 1.00 1,000
NACEW471M16V8X10.5TR_ _F 470 0.20 230 0.71 2,000
NACEW681M16V10X10.5TR_ _F 680 0.20 310 0.49 2,000
NACEW152M16V12.5X14TR_ _F 1500 0.20 500 0.23 2,000
NACEW332M16V16X17TR_ _F 3300 0.20 840 0.12 2,000
NACEW472M16V18X17.5TR_ _F 4700 0.26 1090 0.092 2,000
NACEW562M16V18X22TR_ _F 5600 0.28 1300 0.083 2,000
NACEW4R7M25V4X5.5TR_ _F 4.7
25
0.14 13 49.4 1,000
NACEW100M25V5X5.5TR13F 10 0.14 20 23.2 1,000
NACEW220M25V6.3X5.5TR13F 22 0.14 36 10.6 1,000
NACEW330M25V6.3X5.5TR13F 33 0.14 44 7.04 1,000
NACEW470M25V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 47 0.14 48 4.95 1,000
NACEW101M25V6.3X8TR_ _F 100 0.14 91 2.32 1,000
NACEW151M25V8X10.5TR_ _F 150 0.16 140 1.77 2,000
NACEW221M25V8X10.5TR_ _F 220 0.16 175 1.21 2,000
NACEW221M25V10X8TR_ _F 220 0.16 175 1.21 1,000
NACEW331M25V8X10.5TR_ _F 330 0.16 220 0.80 2,000
NACEW471M25V10X10.5TR_ _F 470 0.16 300 0.57 2,000
NACEW102M25V12.5X14TR_ _F 1000 0.16 460 0.27 2,000
NACEW222M25V16X17TR_ _F 2200 0.16 805 0.14 2,000
NACEW332M25V18X17.5TR_ _F 3300 0.20 1040 0.10 2,000
NACEW392M25V18X22TR_ _F 3900 0.20 1280 0.085 2,000
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
For Automotive Equipment see part number system
Part Number Suffix Where _ _: Preferred (15" reel) = 15, Legacy (13" reel) = 13 (check with NIC for availability)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
3 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NIC Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C/120Hz
Maximum ESR (Ω)
+20OC/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NACEW4R7M35V4X5.5TR_ _F 4.7
35
0.12 14 42.3 1,000
NACEW100M35V5X5.5TR13F 10 0.12 21 19.9 1,000
NACEW220M35V6.3X5.5TR13F 22 0.12 38 9.05 1,000
NACEW330M35V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 33 0.12 42 6.04 1,000
NACEW470M35V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 47 0.12 49 4.24 1,000
NACEW101M35V6.3X8TR_ _F 100 0.12 84 2.32 1,000
NACEW151M35V8X10.5TR_ _F 150 0.14 155 1.55 2,000
NACEW151M35V10X8TR_ _F 150 0.14 155 1.55 1,000
NACEW221M35V8X10.5TR_ _F 220 0.14 190 1.06 2,000
NACEW331M35V10X10.5TR_ _F 330 0.14 300 0.70 2,000
NACEW471M35V12.5X14TR_ _F 470 0.14 410 0.49 2,000
NACEW681M35V12.5X14TR_ _F 680 0.14 430 0.34 2,000
NACEW102M35V16X17TR_ _F 1000 0.14 700 0.23 2,000
NACEW152M35V16X17TR_ _F 1500 0.14 740 0.15 2,000
NACEW222M35V18X17.5TR_ _F 2200 0.16 950 0.12 2,000
NACEW272M35V18X22TR_ _F 2700 0.16 1200 0.098 2,000
NACEW1R0M50V4X5.5TR_ _F 1.0
50
0.10 7.0 166 1,000
NACEW2R2M50V4X5.5TR_ _F 2.2 0.10 11 75.4 1,000
NACEW3R3M50V4X5.5TR_ _F 3.3 0.10 13 50.3 1,000
NACEW4R7M50V5X5.5TR13F 4.7 0.10 16 35.3 1,000
NACEW100M50V6.3X5.5TR13F 10 0.10 24 16.6 1,000
NACEW220M50V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 22 0.10 32 7.64 1,000
NACEW330M50V6.3x8TR_ _F 33 0.10 60 5.03 1,000
NACEW470M50V6.3x8TR_ _F 47 0.10 63 3.53 1,000
NACEW101M50V8x10.5TR_ _F 100 0.12 140 1.99 2,000
NACEW221M50V10X10.5TR_ _F 220 0.12 220 0.91 2,000
NACEW102M50V16X17TR_ _F 1000 0.12 655 0.20 2,000
NACEW152M50V18X22TR_ _F 1500 0.12 1100 0.13 2,000
NACEW1R0M63V4X5.5TR_ _F 1.0
63
0.12 7.0 199 1,000
NACEW2R2M63V4X5.5TR_ _F 2.2 0.12 11 90.5 1,000
NACEW3R3M63V4X5.5TR_ _F 3.3 0.12 14 60.3 1,000
NACEW4R7M63V5X5.5TR13F 4.7 0.12 16 42.3 1,000
NACEW100M63V6.3X5.5TR13F 10 0.12 24 19.9 1,000
NACEW220M63V6.3X8TR_ _F 22 0.12 49 9.04 1,000
NACEW330M63V8X10.5TR_ _F 33 0.12 112 6.03 1,000
NACEW470M63V8X10.5TR_ _F 47 0.12 119 4.24 1,000
NACEW101M63V10X10.5TR_ _F 100 0.12 196 1.99 2,000
NACEW221M63V12.5X14TR_ _F 220 0.12 287 0.91 2,000
NACEW471M63V16X17TR_ _F 470 0.12 630 0.42 2,000
NACEW681M63V18X17.5TR_ _F 680 0.12 750 0.29 2,000
NACEW102M63V18X22TR_ _F 1000 0.12 900 0.20 2,000
NACEW1R0M100V4X6.3TR_ _F 1.0
100V
0.10 7.0 166 1,000
NACEW2R2M100V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 2.2 0.10 14 75.4 1,000
NACEW3R3M100V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 3.3 0.10 20 50.3 1,000
NACEW4R7M100V6.3X6.3TR_ _F 4.7 0.10 25 35.3 1,000
NACEW100M100V6.3X8TR_ _F 10 0.10 35 16.6 1,000
NACEW220M100V8X10.5TR_ _F 22 0.10 84 7.64 2,000
NACEW330M100V10x10.5TR_ _F 33 0.10 133 5.03 2,000
NACEW470M100V12.5X14TR_ _F 47 0.10 240 3.53 2,000
NACEW151M100V16X17TR_ _F 150 0.10 500 1.10 2,000
NACEW221M100V18X17.5TR_ _F 220 0.10 650 0.75 2,000
NACEW331M100V18X22TR_ _F 330 0.10 700 0.50 2,000
NACEW SeriesSurface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
For Automotive Equipment see part number system